
6th Grade
Backpack Supplies
Component Qty Description

3 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
1 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER
1 7.25" SCISSORS
1 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS
1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT
1 GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER
1 1" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER
1 ASSORTED INSERT INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 5TAB
1 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER 1EA
1 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
1 PAPERMATE BLACK FLAIR MED FELT TIP PEN
2 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER
1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT
1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE
4 ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK .21OZ
1 SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE
1 STYLUS
1 EAR BUDS

6th Grade
Classroom Supplies
Component Qty Description

2 KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT
1 3X3 ASST POST IT NOTES 1/100 SHEET PAD
1 DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)

36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
1 EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT
1 WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 8OZ
1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT

7th Grade
Backpack Supplies
Component Qty Description

1 1" AVERY WHITE DURABLE VIEW D-RING BINDER
1 ASSORTED INSERT INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 5TAB
3 ASSORTED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS
1 3SUB POLY WIDE RL SPIRAL POCKET DIVIDER 150CT
1 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW
1 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER PINK
6 BIC BLACK MED STICK PEN

12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
1 SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE
1 STYLUS PEN- ASSORTED COLORS



7th Grade
Classroom Supplies
Component Qty Description

2 3X3 ASST POST IT NOTES 1/100 SHEET PAD
1 3X5 ASST COLORED RULED INDEX CARDS
1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
4 ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK .21OZ
1 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW
1 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER PINK
4 SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE TIP MARKER
1 EXPO ASST DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 4CT
1 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT
1 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT

12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCIL LATEX FREE
1 KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT
1 WATERLESS HAND SANITIZER 8OZ
1 DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK)

8th Grade
Student Supplies
Component Qty Description

1 OXFORD EXPANDING POLY FILE 7PKT ELASTIC CLOSE
1 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS
1 SENTRY WIND-UPS STEREO EARBUDS W/CASE
1 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT

12 BIC BLACK MED STICK PEN
1 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE)
1 7.25" SCISSORS
1 1" ASST HARDBACK VINYL BINDER
1 ASSORTED INSERT INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 5TAB
1 ASST HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK
1 3SUB WIDE RULED ASST SPIRAL NOTEBOOK 120CT
1 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT

12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
8th Grade
Classroom Supplies
Component Qty Description

1 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT
12 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL
1 SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA
1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT
2 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .77OZ
3 KLEENEX TISSUE 75CT FLAT
1 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)
4 EXPO BLACK DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKER 1EA
3 1 EA 3X3 ASSORTED POST IT NOTES 50CT


